
Decision Visa Type/Refusal Reason(s)

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Join Spouse

Approved Join Parent

Approved Join Parent

Approved EUTR APPLICANT

Approved Join Parent

Approved EUTR APPLICANT

Approved EUTR APPLICANT

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved EUTR APPLICANT

Approved Business 

Approved Visit

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Refused INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied. 

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient.

OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific 

purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such 

conditions would be observed.

Refused INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied. 

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient.

OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific 

purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such 

conditions would be observed.

Refused INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied.  

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient.

OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific 

purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such 

conditions would be observed.

Refused INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied. 

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient.

OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific 

purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such 

conditions would be observed.

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

33459152

33475032

33475052

33456672

33456872

33456912

33450472

33450752

33456582

33442272

33446052

33449852

33419062

33427762

33435612

33329822

33330162

33348662

32641782

33314872

33316782

31595382

32617562

32617672

30338492

31212542

31514222

29257532

29757472

29839112

Visa Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 12/02/2018 to 18/02/2018

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai, Hong Kong

Application 



Visa Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 12/02/2018 to 18/02/2018

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai, Hong Kong

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Study

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Study

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Research

Approved Business 

Approved Research

Approved Research

Approved Research

Approved Business 

Approved Visit (Family / Friend)

Approved Visit (Tourist)

Approved Parent of Irish Citizen Child

Refused INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied. 

OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient.

OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific 

purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such 

conditions would be observed.

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 33494552

33488482

33489312

33490072

33457512

33472592

33475042

33449172

33449522

33452202

33433112

33438242

33448862

33389412

33394242

33410572

33585002

33268262

33362932

33569662

33570102

33571822

33554472

33567702

33569052

33543822

33544692

33553752

33526902

33526992

33530272

33526642

33526682

33526742

33502792

33503282

33516322

33491252

33491472

33491702

33485842

33487392

33490992

33476812

33478332

33484972

33475582

33476112

33476152



Visa Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 12/02/2018 to 18/02/2018

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai, Hong Kong

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 

Approved Business 33659012

33586322

33601552

33602382

33552122

33569222

33585122

33514322

33552022


