Visa Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 12/02/2018 to 18/02/2018

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai, Hong Kong

Application	Decision	Visa Type/Refusal Reason(s)
29257532	Approved	Join Parent
29757472	Approved	Join Parent
29839112	Approved	Join Spouse
30338492	Approved	Join Parent
31212542	Approved	Join Spouse
31514222	Approved	Join Parent
31595382	Approved	Join Spouse
32617562	Approved	Join Spouse
32617672	Approved	Join Parent
32641782	Approved	Join Parent
33314872	Approved	EUTR APPLICANT
33316782	Approved	Join Parent
33329822	Approved	EUTR APPLICANT
33330162	Approved	EUTR APPLICANT
33348662	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33419062	Approved	Business
33427762	Approved	Business
33435612	Approved	Business
33442272	Approved	EUTR APPLICANT
33446052	Approved	Business
33449852	Approved	Visit
33450472	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33450752	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33456582	Refused	INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied.
		OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient. OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such conditions would be observed.
33456672	Refused	INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied. OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient. OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such conditions would be observed.
33456872	Refused	INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied. OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient. OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such conditions would be observed.
33456912	Refused	INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied. OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient. OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such conditions would be observed.
33459152	Approved	Business
33475032	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
COTIONA	/ NDDIUVUU	I VIOLE LE GILLIUY / I LIGHUI

Visa Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 12/02/2018 to 18/02/2018

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai, Hong Kong

33475582	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33476112	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33476152	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33476812	Approved	Study
33478332	Approved	Business
33484972	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33485842	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33487392	Approved	Study
33490992	Approved	Business
33491252	Approved	Business
33491472	Approved	Business
33491702	Approved	Business
33502792	Approved	Business
33503282	Approved	Business
33516322	Approved	Business
33526642	Approved	Research
33526682	Approved	Business
33526742	Approved	Research
33526902	Approved	Research
33526992	Approved	Research
33530272	Approved	Business
33543822	Approved	Visit (Family / Friend)
33544692	Approved	Visit (Tourist)
33553752	Approved	Parent of Irish Citizen Child
33554472	Refused	INCO:- Inconsistencies e.g. contradictions in the information supplied.
		OB:- Obligations to return to home country have not been deemed sufficient. OC:- Observe the conditions of the visa - the visa sought is for a specific purpose and duration:- the applicant has not satisfied the visa officer that such conditions would be observed.
33567702	Approved	Business
33569052	Approved	Business
33569662	Approved	Business
33570102	Approved	Business
33571822	Approved	Business
33585002	Approved	Business
33268262	Approved	Business
33362932	Approved	Business
33389412	Approved	Business
33394242	Approved	Business
33410572	Approved	Business
33433112	Approved	Business
33438242	Approved	Business
33448862	Approved	Business
33449172	Approved	Business
33449522	Approved	Business
33452202	Approved	Business
33457512	Approved	Business
33472592	Approved	Business
33475042	Approved	Business
33488482	Approved	Business
33489312	Approved	Business
33490072	Approved	Business
33494552	Approved	Business
		•

Visa Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 12/02/2018 to 18/02/2018

Mission: Beijing, Shanghai, Hong Kong

33514322	Approved	Business
33552022	Approved	Business
33552122	Approved	Business
33569222	Approved	Business
33585122	Approved	Business
33586322	Approved	Business
33601552	Approved	Business
33602382	Approved	Business
33659012	Approved	Business